Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Boat

Penelope
Jane

Breakin
Wind
UFO
Ariel

T3
Rainbow
Godiva
T5
Tankard
King Murphy
Tera 1

Herbe

Menace

Class

Norfolk OD

Rooster 8.1

Laser/ ILCA7

Norfolk OD

Topper

Norfolk OD

Streaker

Topper

Norfolk OD

Rooster 8.1

RS Tera Sport

Wayfarer ns

Phantom

SailNo
B64

205

216380

B46

T3

B70

21587

T5

B21

87

Tera 1

9593

901

Sailed: 9, Discards: 4, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Glen Curtis
Jack Sisley
Charlie Porter
Sam Johnson
Perrin Spaul
David Gentry
Nicola Porter
George
Williams
Rory Kelsey
Harry Shipley
Joly Brewster

Terry Cooke

Karl Porter

Clubhouse Trophy 2025
Beccles ASC

CrewName

George
Folkard

Freya Welham

Jackie Soards

Max McKenna

Mark Popay

PY
1249

994

1081

1249

1396

1249

1112

1396

1249

994

1445

1131

1047

Results are Final

Overall

R1
1.0

(2.0)
(4.0)
(80.0
DNC)
6.0
(80.0
DNC)
7.0
(80.0
DNC)
3.0
(80.0

DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

5.0

R2
1.0

(2.0)
(4.0)
5.0
7.0
(80.0

DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

3.0
(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

R3
(2.0)

(6.0)

1.0

4.0

R4
1.0
(80.0
DNC)
3.0

2.0

(80.0
DNC)

4.0

8.0

6.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

R5

(80.0
DNC)

2.0

1.0

3.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

R6
2.0

1.0

(5.0)

3.0

(12.0)

6.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

10.0

8.0

80.0
DNC

R7
1.0

2.0
3.0
(80.0
DNC)
6.0
80.0

DNC

80.0
DNC

7.0
4.0
80.0

DNC

80.0
DNC

5.0

10.0
DNF

R8

(80.0
DNC)

1.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

2.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

3.0
80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

1.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

5.0

6.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

Total
171.0

98.0

102.0

337.0

276.0

495.0

501.0

501.0

567.0

568.0

573.0

573.0

575.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

9.0

17.0

240

175.0

181.0

181.0

247.0

248.0

253.0

253.0

255.0



Rank
14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Boat

Meteorite

F1

Fooster

T1

Bungle

Dipper

Mustang

Tera 1

Herewego

Omega

T4

Mustang

Han

P1

Jimba

F1

Class

Solo

Topper

RS Feva Sport
XL ns

Kestrel ns
Topper

Norfolk OD
Wanderer
Contender

RS Terra Sport
Norfolk OD
Wayfarer ns
Topper
Contender
Solo

Pico

Norfolk OD

RS Feva XL ns

SailNo
K2310

33292

F1

1573

T1

B75

875

311

Tera 1

B14

20403

T4

311

4403

P1

B24

F1

HelmName

Tom Brewster

William Kett

George
Williams
Simon Spaul
Isobelle
Johnson
David Elliott
Danny
Johnson

Phil Johnson
Alfie Williams
Jake Shipley
Terry Cook
Joly Brewster
William
Jenkins

Tom Brewster
Joly Brewster
Shirley

Hagger

Vinnie
Chapman

CrewName

Joly Brewster

Paul Johnson

Duncan
Braidwood

Kirsty Cross

Harry Sipley

Danny
Johnson

Richard
Williams

Ronnie
Chapman

PY
1142

1396

1281

1056

1396

1249

1216

969

1445

1249

1141

1396

969

1142

1330

1249

1281

R1

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

8.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

R2
9.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

6.0
(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

8.0
(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

www.sailwave.com

R4
7.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

5.0
(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

9.0
(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

RS

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

4.0

5.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

R6

(80.0
DNC)

13.0

80.0
DNC

4.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

7.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

9.0
80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

11.0

R7

80.0
DNC

8.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R8

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R9

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

4.0
80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

7.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

Total
576.0

581.0

644.0

644.0

644.0

645.0

645.0

646.0

647.0

647.0

647.0

648.0

648.0

649.0

649.0

649.0

651.0

Nett
256.0

261.0

324.0

324.0

324.0

325.0

325.0

326.0

327.0

327.0

327.0

328.0

328.0

329.0

329.0

329.0

331.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

