

Clubhouse Trophy 2025 Beccles ASC



Results are Final

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 4, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Penelope Jane	Norfolk OD	B64	Glen Curtis	George Folkard	1249	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	(80.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	(80.0 DNC)	(3.0)	171.0	6.0
2nd	Breakin Wind	Rooster 8.1	205	Jack Sisley		994	(2.0)	(2.0)	(6.0)	(80.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	98.0	8.0
3rd	UFO	Laser/ ILCA7	216380	Charlie Porter		1081	(4.0)	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	1.0	(5.0)	3.0	(80.0 DNC)	1.0	102.0	9.0
4th	Ariel	Norfolk OD	B46	Sam Johnson	Freya Welham	1249	(80.0 DNC)	5.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	337.0	17.0
5th	Т3	Topper	Т3	Perrin Spaul		1396	6.0	7.0	3.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(12.0)	6.0	2.0	(80.0 DNC)	276.0	24.0
6th	Rainbow	Norfolk OD	B70	David Gentry	Jackie Soards	1249	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	4.0	(80.0 DNC)	6.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	5.0	495.0	175.0
7th	Godiva	Streaker	2157	Nicola Porter		1112	7.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	8.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	6.0	501.0	181.0
8th	T5	Topper	T5	George Williams		1396	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	8.0	6.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	7.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	501.0	181.0
9th	Tankard	Norfolk OD	B21	Rory Kelsey	Max McKenna	1249	3.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	4.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	567.0	247.0
10th	King Murphy	Rooster 8.1	87	Harry Shipley		994	(80.0 DNC)	3.0	5.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	568.0	248.0
11th	Tera 1	RS Tera Sport	Tera 1	Joly Brewster		1445	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	10.0	80.0 DNC	3.0	80.0 DNC	573.0	253.0
12th	Herbe	Wayfarer ns	9593	Terry Cooke	Mark Popay	1131	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	8.0	5.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	573.0	253.0
13th	Menace	Phantom	901	Karl Porter		1047	5.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	10.0 DNF	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	575.0	255.0

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
14th		Solo	K2310	Tom Brewster		1142	(80.0 DNC)	9.0	(80.0 DNC)	7.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	576.0	256.0
15th	Meteorite	Topper	33292	William Kett		1396	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	13.0	8.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	581.0	261.0
16th	F1	RS Feva Sport XL ns	F1	George Williams	Joly Brewster	1281	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	4.0	644.0	324.0
17th	Fooster	Kestrel ns	1573	Simon Spaul	Paul Johnson	1056	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	4.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	644.0	324.0
18th	T1	Topper	T1	Isobelle Johnson		1396	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	4.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	644.0	324.0
19th	Bungle	Norfolk OD	B75	David Elliott	Duncan Braidwood	1249	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	5.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	645.0	325.0
20th	Dipper	Wanderer	875	Danny Johnson	Kirsty Cross	1216	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	5.0	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	645.0	325.0
21st	Mustang	Contender	311	Phil Johnson		969	(80.0 DNC)	6.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	646.0	326.0
22nd	Tera 1	RS Terra Sport	Tera 1	Alfie Williams		1445	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	7.0	647.0	327.0
23rd	Herewego	Norfolk OD	B14	Jake Shipley	Harry Sipley	1249	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	7.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	647.0	327.0
24th	Omega	Wayfarer ns	20403	Terry Cook	Danny Johnson	1141	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	7.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	647.0	327.0
25th	T4	Topper	T4	Joly Brewster		1396	(80.0 DNC)	8.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	648.0	328.0
26th	Mustang	Contender	311	William Jenkins		969	8.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	648.0	328.0
27th	Han	Solo	4403	Tom Brewster		1142	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	9.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	649.0	329.0
28th	P1	Pico	P1	Joly Brewster		1330	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	9.0	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	649.0	329.0
29th	Jimba	Norfolk OD	B24	Shirley Hagger	Richard Williams	1249	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	9.0	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	649.0	329.0
30th	F1	RS Feva XL ns	F1	Vinnie Chapman	Ronnie Chapman	1281	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	(80.0 DNC)	80.0 DNC	11.0	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	80.0 DNC	651.0	331.0